CATALOGUE 2022
CATALOGUE 2022
CONVERTERS
OTHER EQUIPMENT
BATTERY CHARGERS
BATTERY RELATED PRODUCTS
Specifications may change without prior notice.

applications.
Thanks to our network of agents and distributors who are present in over 50 countries we can guarantee our clients
reliable universal solutions for use in extreme environmental conditions.
Our automatic H.F. chargers, an innovative technology in which CRISTEC was the pre-
cursor, and all our products relating to battery charging meet the whole host of interna-
tional standards and norms.
The design of our latest equipment benefits from unrivalled feedback on almost
200.000 HF chargers in use.
1
2
2022 novelt ies
 HPOWER BATTERY CHARGERS
3
Description Reference
12VDC range
12V/90A/3 banks HPO12-90
24VDC range
24V/45A/3 banks HPO24-45
24V/60A/3 banks  HPO24-60
24V/60A/3 banks/ 400V 3-phase (1) HPO24-60-TRI
24V/80A/3 banks HPO24-80
24V/100A/3 banks HPO24-100
24V/100A/3 banks/ 400V 3-phase (1) HPO24-100-TRI
48VDC range
48V/30A/3 banks HPO48-30
48V/50A/3 banks (2) HPO48-50
48V/50A/3 banks/ 400V 3-phase (1) HPO48-50-TRI
Accessories
2.5’’ Touch-screen control panel  UNI-DISPLAY-R
Temperature probe 2.8m STP-UNI-2.8
Temperature probe 5m STP-UNI-5.0
Parallelization kit KIT-HPO-LINK
Description Reference
12VDC range
12V/90A/3 banks HPO12-90-CERT
24VDC range
24V/45A/3 banks  HPO24-45-CERT
24V/60A/3 banks HPO24-60-CERT
24V/80A/3 banks HPO24-80-CERT
24V/100A/3 banks HPO24-100-CERT
Accessories See above
Catalogue 2022
 DNV-GL CERTIFIED MODELS
High power chargers
With integrated CAN-BUS as standard
Robustness & performance
Professional application with integrated colour touch-screen
remote control panel and relays board as standard
Certificate on request
(2) Availability Q1 2022
(1) Availability Q3 2022
CAN
Description Reference
12VDC range
12V/16A/3 sorties — sans ventilateur  YPO12-16ST
12V/25A/3 sorties — sans ventilateur  YPO12-25ST
12V/40A/3 sorties — sans ventilateur  YPO12-40ST  (1)
12V/60A/3 sorties YPO12-60ST  (1)
24VDC range
24V/12A/3 sorties — sans ventilateur  YPO24-12ST
24V/20A/3 sorties — sans ventilateur  YPO24-20ST
24V/30A/3 sorties YPO24-30ST
Accessories
2.5’’ Touch-screen control panel (2) YPO-DISPLAY-R
Temperature probe 2.8m STP-UNI-2.8
Temperature probe 5m STP-UNI-5.0
Charger ON/OFF remote control G-ON/OFF-R
(2) not compliant with YPOWER chargers with integrated option (Relays/CAN-BUS)
4
The must
Our bestsellers
5 years guarantee
Description Reference
12V/40A  YPO12-40STPL (2)
12V/60A   YPO12-60STPL (1)
Accessories
2.5’’ touch-screen control panel  UNI-DISPLAY-R
Temperature probe 2.8m STP-UNI-2.8
Temperature probe 5m STP-UNI-5.0
  BATTERY CHARGERS
 YPOWER BATTERY CHARGERS
Performance in a confined environment
4 outputs - fanless - Bluetooth (3)  - Integrated CAN-BUS
(1) Availability YPO12-60STPL Q1 2022
Plug & Play connection
Supplied with AC input and DC output
connectors (except OE version)
(1) Gradual replacement by model                              - interchangeable
Catalogue 2022
(2) Availability YPO12-40STPL Q2 2022 (3) Not available on OE version
Description Reference
12VDC range
12V/16A/3 banks — Fanless  YPO12-16RELST
12V/25A/3 banks — Fanless  YPO12-25RELST
12V/40A/3 banks — Fanless  YPO12-40RELST
12V/60A/3 banks YPO12-60RELST
24VDC range
24V/12A/3 banks — Fanless  YPO24-12RELST
24V/20A/3 banks — Fanless  YPO24-20RELST
24V/30A/3 banks YPO24-30RELST
Even smarter chargers!
Integrated relays board : low battery voltage and charger fault
5
Description Reference
12VDC range
12V/16A/3 banks — Fanless  YPO12-16COMST
12V/25A/3 banks — Fanless  YPO12-25COMST
12V/40A/3 banks — Fanless  YPO12-40COMST (2)
12V/60A/3 banks YPO12-60COMST (2)
24VDC range
24V/12A/3 banks — Fanless  YPO24-12COMST
24V/20A/3 banks — Fanless  YPO24-20COMST
24V/30A/3 banks YPO24-30COMST
(1) Warning : models not compliant with optional touch-screen control panel
YPOWER BATTERY CHARGERS WITH OPTION BOARD (1)
Integrated CAN-BUS board : displays battery voltage, charger
current, AC input voltage and frequency, etc.

12V/40A/3 banks - 4 departures UEYPO/12-40/4D
Accessories
2.5’’ Touch-screen control panel  YPO-DISPLAY-R
Temperature probe 2.8m STP-UNI-2.8
Temperature probe 5m STP-UNI-5.0
Charger ON/OFF remote control G-ON/OFF-R
 YPOWER SHORE-POWER UNITS
One single cabinet integrating the AC circuit
protection and an automatic battery charger :
1 residual current circuit breaker 16A/30mA
2, 3 or 4 single pole breakers 10A
Catalogue 2022
7
Description Reference
12VDC range
12V-12V DC-DC battery charger YPO12-12/60
12V-24V DC-DC battery charger YPO12-24/30
12V-36V DC-DC battery charger YPO12-36/15
12V-48V DC-DC battery charger YPO12-48/10
24VDC range
24V-12V DC-DC battery charger YPO24-12/60
24V-24V DC-DC battery charger YPO24-24/30
24V-36V DC-DC battery charger YPO24-36/20
24V-48V DC-DC battery charger YPO24-48/15
36VDC range
36V-12V DC-DC battery charger YPO36-12/40
36V-24V DC-DC battery charger YPO36-24/30
36V-36V DC-DC battery charger YPO36-36/20
36V-48V DC-DC battery charger YPO36-48/15
48VDC range
48V-12V DC-DC battery charger YPO48-12/40
48V-24V DC-DC battery charger YPO48-24/30
48V-36V DC-DC battery charger YPO48-36/20
48V-48V DC-DC battery charger YPO48-48/15
Accessories
2.5’’ Touch-screen control panel UNI-DISPLAY-R
Temperature probe 2.8m STP-UNI-2.8
Temperature probe 5m STP-UNI-5.0

Parallelization kit 1M (Microfit cable 3.0 6  contacts—
2 Microfit caps 3.0 120 ohms)  (3) SEEL030319  -
SEEL030319
(COMST)
-
SEEL030319
(DC-DC)
Parallelization kit 3M (Microfit cable 3.0 6  contacts—
2 microfit caps 3.0 120 ohms)  (3) SEEL030320 -
SEEL030320
(COMST)
-
SEEL030320
(DC-DC)
(1)
not compatible with YPO12-16 12-25 & 24-12
(2)
for cable beam external to the charger
(3)
parallel mounting via CAN-BUS to increase the current

KERSINE 3000VA 12VDC inverter KER12-230/3000
KERSINE 3000VA 24VDC inverter KER24-230/3000
ON-OFF remote control KER-ON-OFF
230V/60Hz models
115V/60Hz on request
New 50 or 60Hz high power range
Temperature performance
115V models on request
Up to 4 in parallel
(1)  Availability Q2 2022
Catalogue 2022
11
 RCE ELECTRONIC BATTERY ISOLATORS (MOSFET)
12V & 24V — No voltage drop
Description Reference
100A/1 input - 2 outputs - IG(1)  RCE/100-1E-2IG
100A/1 input  - 3 outputs - IG(1)  RCE/100-1E-3IG
100A/2 inputs - 3 outputs   RCE/100-2E-3
150A/1 input - 2 outputs - IG(1)  RCE/150-1E-2IG
150A/1 input  - 3 outputs - IG(1)  RCE/150-1E-3IG
180A/1 input - 2 outputs - IG(1)  RCE/180-1E-2IG
180A/1 input  - 3 outputs - IG(1)  RCE/180-1E-3IG
200A/1 input - 3 outputs - IG(1)  RCE/200-1E-3IG
Isolator kit (2)  SEEL010604
Description Reference
12VDC input voltage
12V/12V/16A - SD203-I1-DD-AL 25000160DD

 DC-DC CONVERTERS
Galvanic isolation and adjustable output voltage
SD converter can operate as a battery charger
200W - parallel-mounting to increase the available current
Catalogue 2022
12
 ISOLATION TRANSFORMERS
Description Reference
3600W Transformer - Manual  IT-3600-M
3600W Transformer - Automatic IT-3600-A
 VOLTAGE GUARD
Description Reference
Voltage Guard 12V/24V - 70A VLTG-70
 YPOWER MPPT SOLAR CHARGE REGULATORS
Description Reference
12V MPPT regulator - Fanless YPO12-60/MPPT
24V MPPT regulator - Fanless YPO24-30/MPPT
Accessories
2.5’’ Touch-screen control panel  UNI-DISPLAY-R
Temperature probe 2.8m STP-UNI-2.8
Temperature probe 5m STP-UNI-5.0